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Tatenice - Ohrozené objekty

Nazev

Levy breh Hrani¢niho

potoka
Pravy breh Hrani¢niho
potoka

Levy breh - dolni konec
obce

Obec Katastr

Tatenice Tatenice

Tatenice Tatenice

Tatenice Tatenice

Tatenice Tatenice

Uéel budovy

Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy
Obytné budovy

Obytné budovy

Popis

s

umisténi

Vodni tok

km
Hrani¢ni p. 0
Hranicni p. 0
Tatenicka

Moravska Sazava 24.4
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budov

13

10
1

4

Pocet
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